ENTRY FORM

Orchard Park Stables Irish Breed Show

Date: October 5, 2014 **Start time:** 9:00am

Address: 359 Concession 10 East Freelton ON LOR1K0

NAME OF HORSE:	
HORSE BREED AND REGISTRATION NUMBER:	
NAME OF RIDER:RIDER OEF	#:
EMAIL OF RIDER:TELEPHON	E OF RIDER:
NAME OF OWNER:OWNER OF	F #:
AGE AND BIRTH DATE OF JUNIOR COMPETITOR IF APPLICABLE	:
Class List Judge's TBA	Fee (\$20.00/class)
Line Class - Youngstock	
2. Line Class – Mares	
3. Line Class - Geldings	
4. Line Class - Stallions	
5. Dressage Test of Choice – Training Level or Equivalent	
6. Dressage Test of Choice – First Level or Equivalent	
7. Hunter Over Fences 2'6"	
8. Hunter Over Fences 2'9"	
9. Hunter Classic 3'0"	
10. Hunter Under Saddle	
11. Jumper Table A 0.9m - Immediate Jump Off	
12. Jumper Table A 1.0m - Immediate Jump Off	
Administration Fee	\$15.00
Total Entries	
Entries can be mailed, emailed to obps@execulink.com or hand del who do their banking online, the e-transfer payment method will Please make cheques payable to: Barb Bowen. If you would like not obps@execulink.com or call Barb at 905-659-1704. LIABILITY WAIVER It is hereby recognized that all equestrian sports involve inherent risk and the against all foreseeable injury. I hereby accept this risk and hold harmless the officials, organizers, agents, employees and representatives. I hereby declarations.	be accepted using obps@execulink.com nore information, please email Jodie Bower at no helmet or protective equipment can protect e OEF, IDHSC, ORCHARD PARK STABLES, its
Signature of owner Signature of Rider (To be signed by parent or guardian if owner and/or Rider is a	
(To be signed by parent or guardian if owner and/or Rider is a	Junior)
All ridges are really as of any an level areast areas ACTMOSI as DOUBLE	"N ammercal mustastics baselines and musics

All riders, regardless of age or level, must wear ASTM/SEI or BSI/BS EN approved protective headgear and proper footgear at all times when mounted at Orchard Park Stables. This form will be considered invalid if not completed and signed in all required places. Proof of OEF membership required at the show.